East Nicolaus
G-A-L-T

Sutter

Norcal

Colusa Ducks
Auburn

Coon Creek
Berean Christian
Del Oro
Woodcreek
Clayton Valley
YSA Clay Dogs
Granite Bay
Lincoln
Wheatland

Calaveras

271

256

252

244

234

232

229

217

217

217

216

209

203

193

190

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs

271 3

256 2

252 1

244

234

232

229

217

217

217

216

209

203

193

190

0




JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs
Calavaras 256 256 3 3
Coon Creek 249 249 2 2
Yolo Sportsman 232 232 1 1
Clayton Valley 230 230 0
Wheatland 209 209 0
DelOro 200 200 0
Berean 0 0
Sutter 0 0
Norcal 0 0

IA/IE/IRK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Colusa 250 250 3

SutterJuniors 223 223 2 2
Norcal 209 209 1 1
Yolo Sportsmans 150 150 0
Gold Country 0 0
Carson City 0 0
Liberty Youth 0




