2021-22 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1 Rahaugees Gun Club - Sept. 12, 2021

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK		sco	RES			POINTS					
	SE	RIES	SHO	ОТ	YTD TARGETS	SERIES SHOOT			ОТ	YTD POINTS	YTD Standings
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		

		VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Gun Cli	ubs	
East Nicolaus	271	271 3		1
G-A-L-T	256	256 2	2	2
Sutter	252	252 1	1	3
Norcal	244	244	0	
Colusa Ducks	234	234	0	
Auburn	232	232	0	
Coon Creek	229	229	0	
Berean Christian	217	217	0	
Del Oro	217	217	0	
Woodcreek	217	217	0	
Clayton Valley	216	216	0	
YSA Clay Dogs	209	209	0	
Granite Bay	203	203		
Lincoln	193	193	0	
Wheatland	190	190	0	
Calaveras		0	0	

2021-22 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS											
HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1											
Rahaugees Gun Club - Sept. 12, 2021											
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES				YTD TARGETS	POINTS				YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	SERIES SHOOT					SERIES SHOOT					
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		
		JR	VAR	RSITY	HIGH-TI	HRE	E - G	un C	lubs	}	
Calavaras	256				256	3				3	1
Coon Creek	249				249	2				2	2
Yolo Sportsman	232				232	1				1	3
Clayton Valley	230				230					0	
Wheatland	209				209					0	
DelOro	200				200					0	
Berean					0					0	
Sutter					0					0	
Norcal					0					0	

2021-22 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1 Rahaugees Gun Club - Sept. 12, 2021											
TEAM NAME		sco	RES				POI	NTS			
and SEASON RANK	SERIES SHOOT				YTD TARGETS	SERIES SHOOT				YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		
IA/I	IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs										
Colusa	250				250	3				3	1
SutterJuniors	223				223	2				2	2
Norcal	209				209	1				1	3
Yolo Sportsmans	150				150					0	
Gold Country					0					0	
Carson City					0					0	
Liberty Youth										0	